Institution and disposal during the year 2017

SI. No.

N

SN

[op}

10

Name of the Court(s)

District & Sessions Judge,
Gomati Judicial District,
Udaipur

Cases Instituted in

Civil

176

Judge Family Court, Gomati 159

Judicial District, Udaipur

Addl. District & Sessions
Judge, Gomati Judicial
District, Udaipur

Civil Judge (Sr. Div.)-cum-
Asstt. Sessions
Judge, Gomati Judicial
District, Udaipur

Chief Judicial Magistrate-
cum-Civil Judge (Sr.
Div.), Gomati Judicial

District, Udaipur

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)-cum-
J.M. 1st Class Court No. 3,
Udaipur, Gomati Judicial
District

Judicial Magistrate 1st Class
Court No. 1-cum-Civil
Judge (Jr. Div.), Udaipur,
Gomati Judicial District

Judicial Magistrate 1st Class
Court No. 2-cum-Civil
Judge (Jr. Div.), Udaipur,
Gomati Judicial District

Sub-divisional Judicial
Magistrate-cum-Civil Judge
(Jr. Div.), Amarpur, Gomati

Judicial District

J.M. 1st Class-cum-Civil
Judge (Jr. Div.), Amarpur,
Gomati Judicial District

TOTAL

142

296

32

37

30

882

2017

Criminal

85

2178

105

14

1919

157

1434

1678

2594

8264

Cases Disposed of in

Civil

418

176

148

289

30

36

22

1126

2017

Criminal

121

314

99

18

2924

1288

1228

2281

2840

1113

Total

Institution in

2017

(Civil +
Criminal)

261

437

247

31

1951

194

1437

1685

2624

9146

Total Disposal
in 2017

(Civil +
Criminal)

539

490

247

307

2954

1324

1230

2286

2862

12239



