Institution and disposal during the year 2017

Sl. No.	Name of the Court(s)	Cases Instituted in 2017		Cases Disposed of in 2017		Total Institution in 2017	Total Disposal in 2017
		Civil	Criminal	Civil	Criminal	(Civil + Criminal)	(Civil + Criminal)
1	District & Sessions Judge, Gomati Judicial District, Udaipur	176	85	418	121	261	539
2	Judge Family Court, Gomati Judicial District, Udaipur	159	278	176	314	437	490
3	Addl. District & Sessions Judge, Gomati Judicial District, Udaipur	142	105	148	99	247	247
4	Civil Judge (Sr. Div.)-cum- Asstt. Sessions Judge, Gomati Judicial District, Udaipur	296	14	289	18	31	307
5	Chief Judicial Magistrate- cum-Civil Judge (Sr. Div.), Gomati Judicial District, Udaipur	32	1919	30	2924	1951	2954
6	Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)-cum- J.M. 1st Class Court No. 3, Udaipur, Gomati Judicial District	37	157	36	1288	194	1324
7	Judicial Magistrate 1st Class Court No. 1-cum-Civil Judge (Jr. Div.), Udaipur, Gomati Judicial District	3	1434	2	1228	1437	1230
8	Judicial Magistrate 1st Class Court No. 2-cum-Civil Judge (Jr. Div.), Udaipur, Gomati Judicial District	7	1678	5	2281	1685	2286
9	Sub-divisional Judicial Magistrate-cum-Civil Judge (Jr. Div.), Amarpur, Gomati Judicial District	0	0	0	0	0	0
10	J.M. 1st Class-cum-Civil Judge (Jr. Div.), Amarpur, Gomati Judicial District	30	2594	22	2840	2624	2862
TOTAL		882	8264	1126	1113	9146	12239